December 05, 2016

Fall 2016 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 069 - Edogawa - Chiba West

Div Rep 1: Takayoshi Mitsudome Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

Week 13

06901 STERLING2

06902 3-GENERATION

Host: 03050 Pool Next Host: 03081 R-pool
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
7 * 06280 Okano, Kikuo 9 * 05335 Murata, Shigeru
7 * 01636 Iwata, Satoshi 4 * 06478 Honma, Yuichi
4 * 04783 Yagi, Toshiki 4 * 06187 Shimotani, Tetsuya
4 * 06850 Kokubu, Yusuke 5 * 06852 Ishii, Takayuki
4 * 07283 Morise, Yutaka 3 * 02752 Inoue, Seinosuke
6 * 08188 Hasegawa, Aoi 2 * 08190 Abe, Masayuki
3 * 04784 Kawazoe, Tatsuya 2 * 00997 Udagawa, Masakazu
2 * 08189 Watanabe, Daisuke 8 * 08474 Takahashi, Keita

06904 EDOGAWA LOVE STORY
Host: 03074 No.9 Kasai

Number Name

SL

6 * 02457
5 * 06452
4 * 03084
4 * 05663
3 + 06205
4 * 06202
3 + 08191
4 *+ 06239

Uematsu, Masayoshi
Koga, Ryotaro
Taniguchi, Risa

Abe, Tadashi

Sato, Toshikazu
Sakai, Yuta

Kizawa, Katsunari
Shinbayashi, Hiroki

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

06903 CTR Gyotoku
Host: 01356 Chotaro Billiard

[9)]

L

.h.hco.hwcnoa.h|

05607
05849
06454
06844
06455
05850
07108
07111

Number Name

Sato, Yayoi

Yasui, Satoshi
Miyata, Hyozo
Mariko, Saki
Miyata, Rie
Shibui, Naoki
lkeda, Yuta
Nakayama, Akihiro
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